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Výstup na věže
Pořadí Startovní č. Jméno Výsledný čas 1. pokus 2. pokus ÚO

1 9 Ježek Jan 15,81 21,90 15,81 KŘ ČB
2 23 Habeš Petr 16,33 16,44 16,33 KŘ ČB
3 67 Hrádek Martin 16,95 16,95 18,13 ÚO J. HRADEC
4 16 Malík Jan 17,02 18,44 17,02 KŘ ČB
5 59 Klein Adolf 18,19 18,19 21,72 ÚO ČK
6 40 Černovský Michal 18,52 18,87 18,52 ÚO STRAKONICE
7 25 Kropík Zdeněk 18,92 19,67 18,92 ÚO J. HRADEC
8 6 Král Radek 18,95 26,33 18,95 ÚO PÍSEK
9 2 Petrovič Pavel ml. 19,24 19,24 24,99 KŘ ČB

10 37 Nevšímal Vít 19,34 19,34 N KŘ ČB
11 13 Kalous Petr 19,63 19,63 N ÚO PÍSEK
12 30 Kriso Milan 20,22 20,73 20,22 KŘ ČB
13 35 Jiráň Marek 20,45 20,45 20,82 ÚO PRACHATICE
14 28 Vrhel Petr 20,89 23,42 20,89 ÚO PRACHATICE
15 56 Pecka Petr 21,17 26,71 21,17 ÚO PRACHATICE
16 50 Vosahlík Karel 21,24 26,53 21,24 ÚO TÁBOR
17 21 Jiran Ales 21,69 21,69 23,10 ÚO PRACHATICE
18 33 Louda Petr 21,84 21,84 22,23 ÚO STRAKONICE
19 44 Farka Pavel 21,91 21,91 26,17 KŘ ČB
20 57 Podzimek Michal 21,92 21,92 24,38 ÚO TÁBOR
21 19 Hrach František 21,92 24,40 21,92 ÚO STRAKONICE
22 22 Rezač Milan 22,07 22,07 22,33 ÚO TÁBOR
23 42 Cinadr Jiří 22,36 22,36 N ÚO PRACHATICE
24 18 Vondráček Libor 22,57 23,10 22,57 ÚO J. HRADEC
25 4 Sedláček Václav 22,91 23,83 22,91 ÚO J. HRADEC
26 39 Doktor Michal 23,28 23,28 23,93 ÚO J. HRADEC
27 34 Javůrek Zdeněk 23,36 25,47 23,36 ÚO PÍSEK
28 20 Vondrášek Marcel 23,39 26,31 23,39 ÚO PÍSEK
29 49 Rosa Petr 23,68 27,74 23,68 ÚO PRACHATICE
30 1 Dvořák V. 23,77 23,77 26,18 ÚO TÁBOR
31 53 Švehla Radim 23,92 23,92 28,89 ÚO J. HRADEC
32 15 Janovský Martin 23,97 N 23,97 ÚO TÁBOR
33 63 Havliček Petr 24,22 24,22 N ÚO PRACHATICE
34 65 Ružička Jiří 24,22 24,22 N KŘ ČB
35 11 Lojka David 24,40 25,52 24,40 ÚO J. HRADEC
36 46 Kočí Jaroslav 24,51 26,70 24,51 ÚO J. HRADEC
37 3 Čada Milan 24,59 24,59 29,32 ÚO ČK
38 14 Vašíček Jiří 24,69 27,28 24,69 ÚO PRACHATICE
39 26 Pěnča Milan 24,90 26,03 24,90 ÚO STRAKONICE
40 12 Půbal David 24,98 24,98 N ÚO STRAKONICE
41 48 Mašek Josef 24,99 25,99 24,99 ÚO PÍSEK
42 7 Kouba Jiří 25,09 30,45 25,09 ÚO PRACHATICE
43 17 Šandera Josef 25,18 25,18 25,25 ÚO ČK
44 38 Stropek Jiří 25,23 28,51 25,23 ÚO ČK
45 27 Fric Ladislav 25,33 26,69 25,33 ÚO PÍSEK
46 10 Bartuška Jiří 26,34 26,34 26,86 ÚO ČK
47 43 Svatoň Petr 26,41 26,41 N ÚO TÁBOR
48 8 Kuttelwascher M. 26,58 26,58 N ÚO TÁBOR
49 24 Preněk Jakub 26,66 28,57 26,66 ÚO ČK
50 45 Furiš Jan 26,76 N 26,76 ÚO ČK
51 29 Bendák Jan 27,03 N 27,03 ÚO TÁBOR
52 52 Marek Lukáš 27,10 27,10 29,95 ÚO ČK
53 31 Štindl Vladimír 27,25 28,28 27,25 ÚO ČK
54 5 Chvosta Jaroslav 27,92 35,86 27,92 ÚO STRAKONICE
55 41 Cimbura Jan 28,31 28,31 N ÚO PÍSEK
56 58 Klimeš Miroslav 28,59 28,73 28,59 KŘ ČB
57 36 Houdek Lukáš 29,30 36,73 29,30 ÚO TÁBOR
58 61 Drančák Adam 30,62 33,30 30,62 ÚO STRAKONICE
59 51 Prokop Jan 30,92 30,92 N KŘ ČB
60 55 Trantina Karel 32,25 33,73 32,25 ÚO PÍSEK
61 68 Beneš Vlastimil 34,89 34,89 35,95 ÚO STRAKONICE

32 Bružek Pavel N N N ÚO J. HRADEC
47 Květoň Martin N N N ÚO STRAKONICE
54 Pecka Oldřich N N N ÚO STRAKONICE
60 Ferdan Jan N N N ÚO J. HRADEC
62 Kubiš David N N N ÚO PÍSEK
64 Mareš Jiří N N N ÚO TÁBOR
66 nikdo
69 Šedivý Martin N N N ÚO PÍSEK
70 Lenc Eduard N N N ÚO PRACHATICE
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Běh na 100m překážek
Pořadí Startovní č. Jméno Výsledný čas 1. pokus 2. pokus ÚO

1 9 Ježek Jan 16,97 17,33 16,97 KŘ ČB
2 67 Hrádek Martin 18,17 18,42 18,17 ÚO J.HRADEC
3 2 Petrovič P. ml. 18,52 18,90 18,52 KŘ ČB
4 59 Klein Adolf 18,65 18,65 N ÚO ČK
5 16 Malík Jan 18,65 18,65 N KŘ ČB
6 23 Habeš Petr 19,05 19,49 19,05 KŘ ČB
7 40 Černovský Michal 19,28 19,28 N ÚO STRAKONICE
8 32 Brůžek Pavel 19,42 19,42 N ÚO J.HRADEC
9 25 Kropík Zdeněk 19,51 19,93 19,51 ÚO J.HRADEC

10 53 Švehla Radim 19,57 20,36 19,57 ÚO J.HRADEC
11 13 Kalous Petr 19,74 19,74 20,41 ÚO PÍSEK
12 63 Havlíček Petr 19,80 19,80 N ÚO PRACHATICE
13 3 Čada Milan 19,96 19,96 25,51 ÚO ČK
14 22 Řezáč Milan 20,00 21,15 20,00 ÚO TÁBOR
15 49 Rosa Petr 20,04 N 20,04 ÚO PRACHATICE
16 44 Farka Pavel 20,05 20,91 20,05 KŘ ČB
17 41 Cimbura Jan 20,05 N 20,05 ÚO PÍSEK
18 6 Král Radek 20,07 20,65 20,07 ÚO PÍSEK
19 42 Cinadr Jiří 20,07 20,07 N ÚO PRACHATICE
20 37 Nevšímal Vít 20,14 20,14 20,18 KŘ ČB
21 39 Doktor Michal 20,27 20,27 22,44 ÚO J.HRADEC
22 18 Vondráček Libor 20,38 20,68 20,38 ÚO J.HRADEC
23 47 Květoň Martin 20,43 20,43 20,64 ÚO STRAKONICE
24 34 Javůrek Zdeněk 20,45 20,75 20,45 ÚO PÍSEK
25 36 Houdek Lukáš 20,67 22,43 20,67 ÚO TÁBOR
26 28 Vrhel Petr 20,75 24,74 20,75 ÚO PRACHATICE
27 33 Louda Petr 20,77 21,01 20,77 ÚO STRAKONICE
28 26 Pěnča Milan 20,87 21,96 20,87 ÚO STRAKONICE
29 19 Hrach František 20,88 N 20,88 ÚO STRAKONICE
30 43 Svatoň Petr 20,96 20,96 25,75 ÚO TÁBOR
31 24 Preněk Jakub 21,02 25,58 21,02 ÚO ČK
32 27 Fric Ladislav 21,16 23,34 21,16 ÚO PÍSEK
33 35 Jiran Marek 21,17 21,17 N ÚO PRACHATICE
34 70 Lenc Eduard 21,26 21,40 21,26 ÚO PRACHATICE
35 64 Mareš Jiří 21,34 N 21,34 ÚO TÁBOR
36 57 Podzimek Michal 21,42 N 21,42 ÚO TÁBOR
37 51 Prokop Jan 21,48 21,60 21,48 KŘ ČB
38 31 Štindl Vladimír 21,50 24,25 21,50 ÚO ČK
39 56 Pecka Petr 21,56 25,74 21,56 ÚO PRACHATICE
40 30 Kriso Milan 21,59 21,59 21,85 KŘ ČB
41 14 Vasicek Jiri 21,67 21,67 N ÚO PRACHATICE
42 4 Sedláček Václav 21,73 21,73 N ÚO J.HRADEC
43 11 Lojka David 21,80 22,23 21,80 ÚO J.HRADEC
44 50 Vosáhlík Karel 21,99 21,99 N ÚO TÁBOR
45 65 Růžička Jiří 21,99 N 21,99 KŘ ČB
46 1 Dvořák V. 22,05 23,02 22,05 ÚO TÁBOR
47 55 Tratina Karel 22,09 22,50 22,09 ÚO PÍSEK
48 12 Půbal David 22,11 22,11 22,51 ÚO STRAKONICE
49 15 Janovský Martin 22,13 22,18 22,13 ÚO TÁBOR
50 29 Bendák Jan 22,17 27,68 22,17 ÚO TÁBOR
51 38 Stropek Jiří 22,41 25,66 22,41 ÚO ČK
52 7 Kouba Jiří 22,45 22,86 22,45 ÚO PRACHATICE
53 46 Kočí Jaroslav 22,47 24,56 22,47 ÚO J.HRADEC
54 52 Marek Lukáš 22,61 24,40 22,61 ÚO ČK
55 10 Bartuška Jiří 22,87 22,87 25,32 ÚO ČK
56 21 Jiráň Aleš 22,98 22,98 N ÚO PRACHATICE
57 45 Furiš Jan 23,10 23,10 N ÚO ČK
58 48 Mašek Josef 23,23 23,23 N ÚO PÍSEK
59 61 Drančák Adam 23,39 23,39 N ÚO STRAKONICE
60 54 Pecka Oldřich 23,51 23,51 23,72 ÚO STRAKONICE
61 58 Klimeš Miroslav 23,68 23,68 N KŘ ČB
62 8 Kuttelwascher M. 24,01 24,01 24,41 ÚO TÁBOR
63 17 Šandera Josef 24,85 24,85 24,86 ÚO ČK

5 Chvosta Jaroslav N N N ÚO STRAKONICE
20 Vondrášek Marcel N N N ÚO PÍSEK
60 Ferdan Jan N N N ÚO J.HRADEC
62 Kubiš David N N N ÚO PÍSEK
66 nikdo
68 Beneš Vlastimil N N N ÚO STRAKONICE
69 Šedivý Martin N N N ÚO PÍSEK
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Dvojboj
Pořadí Startovní č. Jméno Výsledný čas 100m Věže ÚO

1 9 Ježek Jan 32,78 16,97 15,81 KŘ ČB
2 67 Hrádek Martin 35,12 18,17 16,95 ÚO J. HRADEC
3 23 Habeš Petr 35,38 19,05 16,33 KŘ ČB
4 16 Malík Jan 35,74 18,72 17,02 KŘ ČB
5 59 Klein Adolf 36,84 18,65 18,19 ÚO ČK
6 2 Petrovič Pavel ml. 37,76 18,52 19,24 KŘ ČB
7 40 Černovský Michal 37,80 19,28 18,52 ÚO STRAKONICE
8 25 Kropík Zdeněk 38,43 19,51 18,92 ÚO J. HRADEC
9 6 Král Radek 39,02 20,07 18,95 ÚO PÍSEK

10 13 Kalous Petr 39,37 19,74 19,63 ÚO PÍSEK
11 37 Nevšímal Vít 39,48 20,14 19,34 KŘ ČB
12 35 Jiráň Marek 41,62 21,17 20,45 ÚO PRACHATICE
13 28 Vrhel Petr 41,64 20,75 20,89 ÚO PRACHATICE
14 30 Kriso Milan 41,81 21,59 20,22 KŘ ČB
15 44 Farka Pavel 41,96 20,05 21,91 KŘ ČB
16 22 Rezač Milan 42,07 20,00 22,07 ÚO TÁBOR
17 42 Cinadr Jiří 42,43 20,07 22,36 ÚO PRACHATICE
18 33 Louda Petr 42,61 20,77 21,84 ÚO STRAKONICE
19 56 Pecka Petr 42,73 21,56 21,17 ÚO PRACHATICE
20 19 Hrach František 42,80 20,88 21,92 ÚO STRAKONICE
21 18 Vondráček Libor 42,95 20,38 22,57 ÚO J. HRADEC
22 50 Vosahlík Karel 43,23 21,99 21,24 ÚO TÁBOR
23 57 Podzimek Michal 43,34 21,42 21,92 ÚO TÁBOR
24 53 Švehla Radim 43,49 19,57 23,92 ÚO J. HRADEC
25 39 Doktor Michal 43,55 20,27 23,28 ÚO J. HRADEC
26 49 Rosa Petr 43,72 20,04 23,68 ÚO PRACHATICE
27 34 Javůrek Zdeněk 43,81 20,45 23,36 ÚO PÍSEK
28 63 Havliček Petr 44,02 19,80 24,22 ÚO PRACHATICE
29 3 Čada Milan 44,55 19,96 24,59 ÚO ČK
30 4 Sedláček Václav 44,64 21,73 22,91 ÚO J. HRADEC
31 21 Jiran Ales 44,67 22,98 21,69 ÚO PRACHATICE
32 26 Pěnča Milan 45,77 20,87 24,90 ÚO STRAKONICE
33 1 Dvořák V. 45,82 22,05 23,77 ÚO TÁBOR
34 15 Janovský Martin 46,10 22,13 23,97 ÚO TÁBOR
35 11 Lojka David 46,20 21,80 24,40 ÚO J. HRADEC
36 65 Ružička Jiří 46,21 21,99 24,22 KŘ ČB
37 14 Vašíček Jiří 46,36 21,67 24,69 ÚO PRACHATICE
38 27 Fric Ladislav 46,49 21,16 25,33 ÚO PÍSEK
39 46 Kočí Jaroslav 46,98 22,47 24,51 ÚO J. HRADEC
40 12 Půbal David 47,09 22,11 24,98 ÚO STRAKONICE
41 43 Svatoň Petr 47,37 20,96 26,41 ÚO TÁBOR
42 7 Kouba Jiří 47,54 22,45 25,09 ÚO PRACHATICE
43 38 Stropek Jiří 47,64 22,41 25,23 ÚO ČK
44 24 Preněk Jakub 47,68 21,02 26,66 ÚO ČK
45 48 Mašek Josef 48,22 23,23 24,99 ÚO PÍSEK
46 41 Cimbura Jan 48,36 20,05 28,31 ÚO PÍSEK
47 31 Štindl Vladimír 48,75 21,50 27,25 ÚO ČK
48 29 Bendák Jan 49,20 22,17 27,03 ÚO TÁBOR
49 10 Bartuška Jiří 49,21 22,87 26,34 ÚO ČK
50 52 Marek Lukáš 49,71 22,61 27,10 ÚO ČK
51 45 Furiš Jan 49,86 23,10 26,76 ÚO ČK
52 36 Houdek Lukáš 49,97 20,67 29,30 ÚO TÁBOR
53 17 Šandera Josef 50,03 24,85 25,18 ÚO ČK
54 8 Kuttelwascher M. 50,59 24,01 26,58 ÚO TÁBOR
55 58 Klimeš Miroslav 52,27 23,68 28,59 KŘ ČB
56 51 Prokop Jan 52,40 21,48 30,92 KŘ ČB
57 61 Drančák Adam 54,01 23,39 30,62 ÚO STRAKONICE
58 55 Trantina Karel 54,34 22,09 32,25 ÚO PÍSEK

5 Chvosta Jaroslav N N 27,92 ÚO STRAKONICE
20 Vondrášek Marcel N N 23,39 ÚO PÍSEK
32 Bružek Pavel N 19,42 N ÚO J. HRADEC
47 Květoň Martin N 20,43 N ÚO STRAKONICE
54 Pecka Oldřich N 23,51 N ÚO STRAKONICE
60 Ferdan Jan N N N ÚO J. HRADEC
62 Kubiš David N N N ÚO PÍSEK
64 Mareš Jiří N 21,34 N ÚO TÁBOR
66 nikdo N N N
68 Beneš Vlastimil N N 34,89 ÚO STRAKONICE
69 Šedivý Martin N N N ÚO PÍSEK
70 Lenc Eduard N 21,26 N ÚO PRACHATICE
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